Sailwave results for GNS SERIES 2 2014 at Lac St Louis 2014
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Class
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1 MODK
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SPRINTA
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J24
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ETCHELLS
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HUNTER

28.5
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ETCHELLS
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SailNo Club
42345 PCYC
3282
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4019 PCYC
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70 PCYC
52118 BYC
34449 BYC
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HelmName
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THOMPSON

MICHAEL
COMBER

RICK
SHOUSHA

FRED DEOM

DAVID COVO
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Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Class SailNo Club HelmName
SHARK 438 BYC MICHAEL
ANDERSON
SHARK 28 PCYC DON
MCDONOUGH
SHARK 901 BYC RALPH
STOCEK
SHARK 1842 PCYC JAKE FICHTEN
TANZER 22 1099 BYC JOHN LINTON
SHARK 422 PCYC GEORGE
STEADMAN
SHARK 1056 BYC DAVID BOWEN
SHARK 1483 BYC THOMAS
GILLESPIE
SHARK 729 BYC
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BYC NICOLAS 0.936
MARCHAND
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Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class
BREAKAWAY J30
AMALIA J100
EXPLORATEUR NIAGARA 26
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142

34449
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10.0 9.0DNC 110
DNC DNC
10.0 9.0DNC 110
DNC DNC
10.0 9.0DNC 110
DNC DNC
10.0 9.0DNC 110
DNC DNC
10.0 9.0DNC 110
DNC DNC
10.0 9.0DNC 110
DNC DNC
GNS GNS GNS GNS
SERIES SERIES SERIES SERIES SERIES
2 2 2 2 2
RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE
1 2 3 4 5
May May June June June
22th 29th 5th 12th 19th
1.0 8.0 2.0
DNC
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4.0 8.0 3.0
DNC
6.0 8.0 5.0
DNC
9.0 5.3 7.0
13.0 2.0 8.0
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MYSTIC
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NIAGARA 26
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0.989
BRUCE 0.920
VINEBERG
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DOUG 0.926
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1.061
JEAN-MICHEL  1.022
BIDAUX

1.022

0.920
STEVE DI 0.975
BENEDETTI
ERICA MOORE 0.923

0.989
CHESTER .986
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0.929
GREG MANT .962
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8.0
DNC

8.0
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Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom GNS
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37.0

37.0

37.0

37.0

37.0

37.0
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32.0

325

34.0

35.0

37.0

37.0

37.0

37.0
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MAYHEM

2nd  DINGHY CONTENDER 81 3.0DNC 3.0

2nd  DINGHY 29er PCYC 0.975 3.0DNC 3.0

FIREBALL Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st FIREBALL FIREBALL 14768 PCYC 0.975 3.0DNC 1.0

3rd FIREBALL FIREBALL 14464 PCYC 0.975 3.0DNC 3.0 40DNC 10.0 10.0

4th FIREBALL FIREBALL 14911B 0.975 3.0DNC 5.0DNC 4.0DNC 12.0 12.0

4th FIREBALL FIREBALL 14647 PCYC 0.975 3.0DNC 5.0DNC 4.0DNC 12.0 12.0

4th FIREBALL FIREBALL 15043- PCYC 0.975 3.0DNC 5.0DNC 4.0DNC 12.0 12.0

4th FIREBALL FIREBALL 14767 PCYC 0.975 3.0DNC 5.0DNC 4.0DNC 12.0 12.0

2.4 Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st

24M 723

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7

www.sailwave.com WWW.gnsracing.com
climbandsurf@gmail.com
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